
Sno Name DOB Desig. Subject Specialised Class Taught

1 Baby P G 5/15/1970 Principal ECONOMICS IX,X,XI,XII

2 Aghila G.A 5/23/1989 PGTs BIOLOGY IV,VII,XI,XII

3 Ancy Joseph 5/13/1982 TGTs HINDI I, II

4 Bini D Nair 5/25/1978 PGTs MATHEMATICS VIII, XI, XII

5 Binila K M 12/16/1994 TGTs ENGLISH I, II

6 Binu Jacob 7/4/1992 PGTs COMPUTER XI, XII

7 Bissy Kuriakose 4/6/1984 TGTs PHYSICS VI, VIII, X, IV

8 Deva Saranya J.S 5/2/1989 TGTs
COUNSELOR 

COUMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
I to XII

9 Dina Thomas 8/21/1986 PRTs SOCIAL SCIENCE I, II

10 Hema R 10/6/1987 PRTs ENGLISH LITERATURE III, IV ,VIII

11 Jayasree K 10/1/1987 Librarian LIBRARY SCIENCE I to XII

12 Jeffin Ibrahim 3/21/1986 PTI BPE I to XII

13 Jessy Jacob 5/31/1965 PGTs SOCIAL SCIENCE VII, VIII, X

14 Jini P C 1/5/1982 PRTs MATHAEMATICS I & II

15 Jittu George 2/21/1990 PRTs MATHEATICS

16 Jomat Devassy 12/20/1990 PGTs PHYSICS VII, VIII, X

17 Leyoni Jose 8/2/1968 TGTs ENGLISH I & II

18 Lissy P.M 5/25/1968 TGTs SOCIAL SCIENCE I,VI,VIII,IX

19 Manju A Varkey 3/9/1986 PRTs ENGLISH V, VI

20 Marin Thomas 4/7/1982 PGTs HINDI & ENGLISH IV,VII,IX, X

21 Mercy Kuriakose 11/16/1989 PGTs CHEMISTRY

22 Praseeja P.C 12/16/1985 PGTs ENGLISH VII,X,XI & XII

23 Priya K.S 1/27/1982 PRTs BOTANY III, V, VI, VII, IX

24 Rejani C Alias 4/25/1975 PRTs MATHEMATICS III, IV

25 Sandhya Surebndran 5/4/1985 PGTs SOCIAL SCIENCE III, V, VI, VII, VIII, IX

26 Seena Kuriakose 5/29/1974 PRTs MATHEMATICS I, II

27 Sheeja Kuriakose 11/23/1982 PRTs MATHEMATICS V to IX

28 Shibi K Varghese 5/16/1984 PRTs SOCIAL SCIENCE III, VI

29 Shiji K.P 5/30/1975 PRTs ECONOMICS I,II

30 Simi.A.C 5/1/1984 PRTs MALAYALAM V,VI,VII,VIII

31 Sini V George 4/10/1970 TGTs NATURAL SCIENCE VIII,IX,X

32 Smitha C.S 3/3/1984 PRTs SOCIAL SCIENCE I,II

33 Smitha K. George 12/30/1979 PRTs HINDI III,V,VI

34 Sobha Paul N P 5/31/1980 TGTs MATHEAMATICS III, VII

35 Soumya C.Mohanan 5/30/1987 PRTs NATURAL SCIENCE III,V,VII

36 Subi K Joseph 5/30/1985 PRTs HINDI III,VI,VII,VIII
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37 Suseela Mathew 4/20/1965 PRTs DRAWING I to X

38 Sweety N Mathew 5/13/1975 TGTs SOCIAL SCIENCE III, VII,IX

39 Tintu E P 4/16/1984 PRTs MALAYALAM II, IV, V

40 Vineetha Mathew 5/31/1979 TGTs MATHAEMATICS IX, X

41 Siji Varghese 05/01/1974 Accountant B.Com COSTING

42 Eldhose P V 03/04/1978 Clerical Staff ECONOMICS

43 Midhun Sasi 02/04/1991 IT-Faculty
ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER 

HARDWARE
44 Bindhu Paul 20/04/1974 Lab-Assisstant

45 Siji Paul 28/05/1974 Lab-Assistant



Sno Name Qual. Desig.
Teaching 

Exp.
Training Attended

1 Baby P G M.A,B.Ed Principal 23

2 Aghila G.A M.Sc,B.Ed,SET,CTET.KTET PGTs 4

3 Ancy Joseph BA,B.Ed PRTs 7

4 Bini D Nair B.Sc,M.Sc,B.Ed PGTs 11

5 Binila K M M.A, B.Ed PRTs 0

6 Binu Jacob MCA PGTs 4

7 Bissy Kuriakose M.Sc,B.Ed,CTET,KTET TGTs 8

8 Deva Saranya J.S B.Sc Nursing, M.Sc Psychology PRTs 8

9 Dina Thomas B.A, B.Ed PRTs 10

10 Hema R B.A,B.Ed PRTs 8

11 Jayasree K M.A,B.LISC Librarian 12

12 Jeffin Ibrahim PTI PTI 7

13 Jessy Jacob M.A,B.Ed PGTs 14

14 Jini P C M.Com,B.Ed PRTs 3

15 Jittu George M.Sc, B.Ed PRTs 10

16 Jomat Devassy M.Sc,B.Ed PGTs 3

17 Leyoni Jose MA,B.Ed PRTs 14

18 Lissy P.M M.A,B.Ed PRTs 22

19 Manju A Varkey B.A, B.Ed PRTs 10

20 Marin Thomas M.A,B.Ed Hindi,SET,CTET,M.A English PGTs 14

21 Mercy Kuriakose M.Sc,B.Ed PGTs 6

22 Praseeja P.C MA,B.Ed,M.Ed PGTs 6

23 Priya K.S M.Sc,B.Ed PRTs 12

24 Rejani C Alias B.Com,B.Ed PRTs 13

25 Sandhya Surebndran M.A, B.Ed PGTs 9

26 Seena Kuriakose M.Com,B.Ed PRTs 9

27 Sheeja Kuriakose M.Com,B.Ed,PGDCA PRTs 9

28 Shibi K Varghese B.A,B.Ed PRTs 11
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29 Shiji K.P B.A,B.Ed PRTs 9

30 Simi.A.C M.A,B.Ed PRTs 9

31 Sini V George B.Sc,B.Ed TGTs 21

32 Smitha C.S M.A,B.Ed PRTs 11

33 Smitha K. George M.A,B.Ed, Hindi PRTs 15

34 Sobha Paul N P M.Sc,M.Ed PRTs 13

35 Soumya C.Mohanan B.Sc,M.Sc,B.Ed PRTs 11

36 Subi K Joseph M.A B.Ed PRTs 10

37 Suseela Mathew Diploma in Drawing & Painting PRTs 16

38 Sweety N Mathew B.A,B.Ed TGTs 12

39 Tintu E P B.A,B.Ed PRTs 9

40 Vineetha Mathew B.Sc,M.Sc,B.Ed TGTs 13

41 Siji Varghese B.Com,PGDCA
Clerical 
Staff

42 Eldhose P V B.A.
Clerical 
Staff

43 Midhun Sasi B.Sc
Clerical 
Staff

44 Bindhu Paul PDC
Lab-
Assisstant

45 Siji Paul PDC
Lab-
Assistant
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